The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Before using this document, please
confirm that this is the latest version.
Not all devices/types available in every country. Please check with local NEC representative for
availability and additional information.
©   1998
DATA  SHEET
MOS INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
MC-458DA726

Data Sheet  M13202EJ3V0DS002
MC-458DA726
Ordering Information
Part number Clock frequency
MHz (MAX.)
Package Mounted devices
MC-458DA726F-A80 125 MHz 168-pin Dual In-line Memory Module 9 pieces of µPD4564841G5 (Rev. E)
MC-458DA726F-A10 100 MHz (Socket Type) (400 mil TSOP (II))
MC-458DA726LF-A80 125 MHz Edge connector: Gold plated 9 pieces of µPD4564841G5 (Rev. L)
MC-458DA726LF-A10 100 MHz 38.1 mm (1.5 inch) height (400 mil TSOP (II))
★
★
Data Sheet  M13202EJ3V0DS00 3
MC-458DA726